Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
60
P1

Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%
Temperature coefficients
Voltage Uoc		  -0,30 %/K
Current Isc		  0,04 %/K
Output Pmpp		  -0,42 %/K
Low-light performance (Example for AC-260P/156-60S)
I-U characteristic curve	 Current Ipp	 Voltage Upp
  200 W/m2	 1,70 A	 30,10 V
  400 W/m2	 3,42 A	 30,15 V
  600 W/m2	 5,41 A	 30,52 V
  800 W/m2	 6,82 A	 30,86 V
1000 W/m2	 8,43 A	 30,92 V
Type	 Nominal output	 Nominal voltage	 Nominal current	 Short circuit current 	 Open circuit voltage	 Module conversion
	 Pmpp	 Umpp	 Impp	 Isc	 Uoc	 efficiency
Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) irradiance 1000 watt/m2, spectrum AM 1.5 at a cell temperature of 25°C)
AC-250P/156-60S	 250 Wp	 30,70 V	 8,18 A	 8,71 A	 37,80 V	 15,40 %
AC-255P/156-60S	 255 Wp	 30,80 V	 8,30 A	 8,84 A	 37,92 V	 15,67 %
AC-260P/156-60S	 260 Wp	 30,92 V	 8,43 A	 9,01 A	 38,00 V	 15,98 %
AC-265P/156-60S	 265 Wp	 30,98 V	 8,60 A	 9,20 A	 38,16 V	 16,29 %
AC-270P/156-60S	 270 Wp	 31,12 V	 8,71 A	 9,25 A	 38,21 V	 16,60 %
AXI
worldpower
35
M